J. K. SHAH CLASSES

26-05-2023

27-05-2023

28-05-2023

29-05-2023

30-05-2023

31-05-2023

01-06-2023

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

2:00 PM To 2:45 PM

MATHS

5:00 PM To 5:45 FM

ACCOUNTS

5:00 PM To 5:45 FPM

MATHS

5:30 PM To 6:15 FM

ACCOUNTS

5:00 PM To 5:45 FPM

MATHS

5:00 PM To 5:45 FM

ACCOUNTS

4:30 PM To 5:15 PM

ACCOUNTS

4:30 PM To 5:15 PM

MATHS
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5:00 PM To 5:45 PM

MATHS

12:00 PM To 12:45 PM

ACCOUNTS




