J. K. SHAH CLASSES

FYJC CBSE~ TIME TABLE								
ВАТСН		26-05-2023 FRIDAY	27-05-2023	28-05-2023 SUNDAY	29-05-2023	30-05-2023 TUESDAY	31-05-2023 WEDNESDAY	01-06-2023 THURSDAY
Borivali	11TH CBSE BO	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	2:00 PM To 2:45 PM MATHS	TUESDAY	WEUNESDAY	5:00 PM To 5:45 PM ACCOUNTS
Andheri	11TH CBSE AN		5:00 PM To 5:45 PM MATHS				5:30 PM To 6:15 PM ACCOUNTS	
Mulund	11TH CBSE MU		5:00 PM To 5:45 PM MATHS				5:00 PM To 5:45 PM ACCOUNTS	
Thane	11TH CBSE TH		4:30 PM To 5:15 PM ACCOUNTS				4:30 PM To 5:15 PM MATHS	
Vashi	11TH CBSE VH		5:00 PM To 5:45 PM MATHS					12:00 PM To 12:45 PM ACCOUNTS